
Middletown High School
Fall 2022 Meet the Coach Night

June 1st
7 PM MHS Auditorium

Are you a rising 9th through 12th grade student enrolled at Middletown High
School and interested in participating in a fall sport?

MHS fall coaches will hold information sessions for their programs in order to provide:
Summer Plans
Conditioning

August 10th Start Information
Paperwork

General Coaches Philosophy and Program Objectives

Sport Coach Email

Fall Cheerleading Shannon
Schneider

shannon.schneider@fcps.org

Football Collin Delauter collin.delauter@fcps.org

Golf TBD michael.desimone@fcps.org

Field Hockey Michelle
Buhrman

michelle.buhrman@fcps.org

Girls Cross Country Alan Caldwell alan.caldwell@fcps.org

Boys Cross Country Paul Spurrier paul.spurrier@fcps.org

Girls Soccer Heather Kline heather.kline@fcps.org

Boys Soccer Jeff Colsh Jeffrey.colsh@fcps.org
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Volleyball Jaime Pryor jaime.pryor@fcps.org

Unified Tennis Tammy Barlow tammy.barlow@fcps.org

Google Meets: to enter google meets, you will need to use your son/daughter’s fcps
email account to enter.

August 11th… what will you need to participate?
● Physical Examination Form
● Online Registration

○ Fall registration will open around July 1st

If you have any questions regarding the 2022 Fall Sports season, please contact Mike
DeSimone @ michael.desimone@fcps.org.

If you have a question regarding a specific sport, please use the email address listed for
that sport and contact the coach directly.

Be sure to follow MHS Athletics on Twitter @Mid_sports

MHS Athletics Webpage:

https://middletownhsmd.rschoolteams.com/
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